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District
Full Time 

Teachers (FTE)

Total Avg 
Daily Students 

FY19 (Cupp)

Total Year-End 
Enrollment 

FY19

Est Avg Daily 
Students Per 

Teacher

Lakewood 337 4,936 4,854 14.6
Westlake 234 3,441 3,429 14.7
Olmsted Falls 218 3,637 3,553 16.7
North Olmsted 206 3,817 3,714 18.5
ROCKY RIVER 185 2,687 2,707 14.5
Bay Village 170 2,465 2,471 14.5
Fairview Park 113 1,720 1,653 15.2
Cuyahoga Total 9321 162,118 138,687 14.7
State Median 103 1,612 1,552 15.7
Source: Ohio Dept of Education 

District
Full Time 

Teachers (FTE)
Teacher 

Average Salary

OH Rank- 
Teacher Avg 

Salary (N=608)
North Olmsted 206 $82,673 8
ROCKY RIVER 185 $80,857 10
Bay Village 170 $80,118 13
Westlake 234 $79,551 18
Lakewood 337 $78,881 21
Fairview Park 113 $75,241 38
Olmsted Falls 218 $73,868 50
Cuyahoga Median 9321 $76,176
State Median 103 $58,465
Source: Ohio Dept of Education 

West Shore Teachers & Students

West Shore Teachers Salaries

This report is a summary of 2018-2019 Ohio Dept of Education teacher data for West Shore school districts in Cuyahoga County. It 
covers the number of teachers, their salaries, background characteristics, evaluations and average class size.

Rocky River SD has 185 teachers serving a student body of about 2,700, 0r 14.5 students per teacher. The average salary of Rocky River 
teachers was $80,857, which ranks 10th highest in the state. The average Rocky River teacher has more experience (18 years) than 
most Ohio teachers and more have Master's degrees or more. 
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District
Teacher 

Average Salary

Avg Yrs of 
Teacher 

Experience

% Teachers 
with Masters

Eval'd as 
Skilled or 

Accomplished

North Olmsted $82,673 19 89 98.8
ROCKY RIVER $80,857 18 76 100.0
Bay Village $80,118 17 79 98.8
Westlake $79,551 19 82 99.6
Lakewood $78,881 17 54 98.1
Fairview Park $75,241 15 64 93.1
Olmsted Falls $73,868 13 77 99.5
Cuyahoga Median $76,176 15 78 96.9
State Median $58,465 14 66 95.0
Source: Ohio Dept of Education 

West Shore Teacher Credentials
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